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 0  0.00

Symbol Quantity NDM Rate Value Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

10

 9,360,000  319,261,780.00

CNERGY

NBP

MFFL

KSBP

FFL

MODAM

SSGC

SNGP

TRG

TRG

Symbol
 6,825,000

 902,000

 800,000

 650,000

 145,500

 22,500

 10,000

 3,000

 1,000

 1,000

Quantity
 5.30

 30.50

 190.00

 156.00

 10.98

 9.50

 10.35

 37.20

 75.84

 76.00

NDM Rate
 36,172,500.00

 27,511,000.00

 152,000,000.00

 101,400,000.00

 1,597,590.00

 213,750.00

 103,500.00

 111,600.00

 75,840.00

 76,000.00

Value
MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Alfalah Securities (Private) Limited

Cedar Capital (Private) Limited

Cedar Capital (Private) Limited

Darson Securities (Private) Limited

Adeel and Nadeem Securities (Private) Limited 

Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

SellerMKT Cls. Rate

 5.19

 31.20

 192.25

 159.00

 7.66

 7.40

 8.80

 31.81

 75.84

 75.84

MKT Cls. Rate


