## OFF MARKET TRADES



Transaction Period From 17-MAR-2022 to 17-mar-2022

## MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

Symbol	MKT CIs. Rate	Quantity NDM Rate	Value B	uyer	Seller
Total:		0	0.00		
Total No. of Records: >>>		0			

## **CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:**

Symbol	MKT Cls. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Member
CNERGY	5.19	6,825,000	5.30	36,172,500.00	MRA Securities (Private) Limited
NBP	31.20	902,000	30.50	27,511,000.00	Alfalah Securities (Private) Limited
MFFL	192.25	800,000	190.00	152,000,000.00	Cedar Capital (Private) Limited
KSBP	159.00	650,000	156.00	101,400,000.00	Cedar Capital (Private) Limited
FFL	7.66	145,500	10.98	1,597,590.00	Darson Securities (Private) Limited
MODAM	7.40	22,500	9.50	213,750.00	Adeel and Nadeem Securities (Private) Limited
SSGC	8.80	10,000	10.35	103,500.00	Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd
SNGP	31.81	3,000	37.20	111,600.00	Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd
TRG	75.84	1,000	75.84	75,840.00	Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd
TRG	75.84	1,000	76.00	76,000.00	Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd
Total:		9,360,000		319,261,780.00	
Total No. of Reco	ords: >>>	10			